Minimum Graduate Student Support 2024-2025

Minimum PhD package

QGA
SGSPA supplement
3 TA-ships
Other awards
Ssubtotal
Department
Subtotal
Supervisor
TOTAL

6,000
500
8,584

0
15,084
3,975
19,059
8,691
27,750

PhD package with Craigie

QGA
SGSPA Supplement
3 TA-ships
Craigie

Subtotal
Department

subtotal
Supervisor

TOTAL

6,000
500
8,584
6,000
21,084
3,975
25,059
2,691
27,750

PhD package with $10K fellowship

QGA
SGSPA Supplement
2 TA-ships
Fellowship

Subtotal
Department

Subtotal
Supervisor

TOTAL

500
5,723
10,000
16,223
3,975
20,198
7,552
27,750

PhD package with $15K fellowship

and Craigie

QGA
SGSPA Supplement
1 TA-ship
Fellowship
Craigie

subtotal
Department

subtotal
Supervisor

TOTAL

500
2,861
15,000
6,000
24,361
3,389
27,750

27,750

PhD package with $15K fellowship

PhD package with PGSD

PhD package with PGSD/Craigie

QGA 0 |QGA 0] |QGA 0
SGSPA Supplement 500 |SGSPA Supplement. 0| |SGSPA Supplement 0
1TA-ship 2,861| |[TA-ship 0 [TA-ship 0
Fellowship 15,000] [NSERCPGSD 40,000f |NSERC PGSD 40,000
Ssubtotal 18,361 Subtotal 40,000 Craigie 6,000
Department 3,975| |Department 0 Subtotal 46,000
subtotal 22,336 Subtotal 40,000 Department 0
Supervisor 5,414 |Supervisor 0 subtotal 46,000
TOTAL 27,750 TOTAL 40,000| |Supervisor 0
TOTAL 46,000
PhD package with CGSD PhD package with $20k Award
QGA 0 |QGA 0
SGSPA Supplement 0| [SGSPA Supplement 500
TA-ship 0| [TA-ship 0
NSERC CGSD 40,000| |E.G.Bauman 20,000
subtotal 40,000 Subtotal 20,500
Department 0| [Department 3,975
subtotal 40,000 subtotal 24,475
Supervisor 0 |Supervisor 3,275
TOTAL 40,000 TOTAL 27,750
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