Minimum Graduate Student Support 2024-2025

Mini	mum PhD	package
QGA		6,000
SGSPA sup	plement	500
3 TA-ships		8,584
Other awar	ds	0
	subtotal	15,084
Departmen	t	3,975
	subtotal	19,059
Supervisor		8,691
	TOTAL	27,750

PhD package with	ı Craigie
QGA	6,000
SGSPA Supplement	500
3 TA-ships	8,584
Craigie	6,000
subtotal	21,084
Department	3,975
subtotal	25,059
Supervisor	2,691
TOTAL	27,750

PhD package with \$10K fellowship	
QGA	0
SGSPA Supplement	500
2 TA-ships	5,723
Fellowship	10,000
subtotal	16,223
Department	3,975
subtotal	20,198
Supervisor	7,552
TOTAL	27,750

PhD packag	ge with \$15H	K fellowship
	and Craigie	
004		0
QGA		0
SGSPA Suppl	ement	500
1 TA-ship		2,861
Fellowship		15,000
Craigie		6,000
	subtotal	24,361
Department		3,389
	subtotal	<i>27,7</i> 50
Supervisor		0
	TOTAL	27,750
		·

PhD pac	kage with \$15k	(fellowship
QGA		0
SGSPA Su	pplement	500
1 TA-ship		2,861
Fellowshi	p	15,000
	subtotal	18,361
Departme	nt	3,975
	subtotal	22,336
Superviso	r	5,414
	TOTAL	27,750

PhD package with PGSD	
QGA	0
SGSPA Supplement:	0
TA-ship	0
NSERC PGSD	40,000
subtotal	40,000
Department	0
subtotal	40,000
Supervisor	0
TOTAL	40,000

PhD package with PGSD/Craigie	
QGA	0
SGSPA Supplement	0
TA-ship	0
NSERC PGSD	40,000
Craigie	6,000
subtotal	46,000
Department	0
subtotal	46,000
Supervisor	0
TOTAL	46,000

PhD package with CGSD	
QGA	0
SGSPA Supplement	0
TA-ship	0
NSERC CGSD	40,000
subtotal	40,000
Department	0
subtotal	40,000
Supervisor	0
TOTAL	40,000

PhD package with \$20k Award	
QGA	0
SGSPA Supplement	500
TA-ship	0
E.G. Bauman	20,000
subtotal	20,500
Department	3,975
subtotal	24,475
Supervisor	3,275
TOTAL	27,750